
 

Heartland is a gathering of people looking to connect with God  
in a meaningful way. May you find this ‘house’ a friendly  

and safe place to worship and to learn.  
We’re glad you are here! 



For more information on Heartland see www.heartlandalliance.ca 

Children’s Ministry Summer Program 

Our summer interns, Ashley and Holly are getting the summer program ready! 
The theme this summer is 

 

Scavenger Hunt: 
Where kids find their place in God’s perfect story! 

July 5/6 to August 23/24 
 

 

The Children’s Program (Nursery to Grade 4)  
will again run during all three services. 

Grade 5/6 students are encouraged to serve along side the interns. 
 

July and August are our SUMMER SERVE months.  We give our regular  
Children’s volunteers a break over the summer and our interns take charge  

of the teaching and preparing the lessons.   
SUMMER SERVE gives you the opportunity to work along side our  

interns and serve our children.  
Please check your calendars and contact one of the interns  

as to when you can serve or sign up in the foyer. 
 

Holly Gautreau  elementary.intern@heartlandalliance.ca 
Ashley Ellison  preschool.intern@heartlandalliance.ca 

mailto:elementary.intern@heartlandalliance.ca
mailto:preschool.intern@heartlandalliance.ca


For more information on Heartland see www.heartlandalliance.ca 

BABY SHOWERs 
 

Volkman—      There will be a  baby  

shower for Laura Volkman at Melissa  
Perrott’s home (52304 Rg Rd 224) on  

Sunday, June 15 at 1:00 pm. 

 

RSVP to Kelly Zerbin at 780-691-5846. 
 

Unrau—   A shower celebrating the birth 

of Amelia Grace Unrau (proud parents 

Dave & Leah) will be held on  
Sunday, June 22, 1:00—4:00 pm  
at Melissa Perrott’s (52304 RR 224).   
 

Please RSVP to Melissa at 780-922-3839. 

Keep updated with our building 
progress at 

www.buildingheartland.ca 

 

Grade 5s, 6s, junior & senior highs, young adults, friends and family  
are all welcome to spend the day out at Long Lake.   

Further details at thegatecommunity.ca. 
 

Contact Pastor Wade at 780-467-7005 to register. 

Heartland welcomes new member: 

 

Brent Kassian 
 

To learn more about  
membership at Heartland,  

pick-up a booklet from the info 
board or call the church office. 



HEARTLAND STAFF  

Lead Pastor Al Andrus Ext 224 al.andrus@heartlandalliance.ca 

Pastor of Community Ministries Barry Regier Ext 222 barry.regier@heartlandalliance.ca     

Pastor of Small Groups Corey Tilroe Ext 231 corey.tilroe@heartlandalliance.ca 

Director of Youth & Young Adults Danielle Theberge Ext 247 danielle.theberge@heartlandalliance.ca 

Administrative Assistant Elfrieda Goerzen Ext 239 elfrieda.goerzen@heartlandalliance.ca 

Director of Nursery & Preschool Jennifer Peter Ext 237 jennifer.peter@heartlandalliance.ca 

Pastor of Children’s Ministry Grades 1-4  Karen Linton Ext 232 karen.linton@heartlandalliance.ca 

Bookkeeper & Administrative Assistant Kim Kirk Ext 225 kim.kirk@heartlandalliance.ca 

Executive Pastor Mike Shellenberg Ext 223 mike.shellenberg@heartlandalliance.ca 

Worship Pastor Rob MacGillivray Ext 244 rob.macgillivray@heartlandalliance.ca 

Pastor of Grades 5-6, Youth & Young Adults Wade Gardiner Ext 243 wade.gardiner@heartlandalliance.ca 

Pastor of Women’s Ministry Wilma Kelder Ext 236 wilma.kelder@heartlandalliance.ca 

Weekend Services: Saturday 6:30 pm & Sunday 9:15 am & 11:15 am 
Youth & Young Adults Service “THE GATE” on Saturdays at 6:30 pm (see www.thegatecommunity.ca)

Nursery, Preschool, Grades 1-4, and 56ers (Gr5&6) Ministries offered during all services. 

Phone: 780-467-7005                                                                      Fax: 780-467-6572  
Email: general@heartlandalliance.ca                                           Website: www.heartlandalliance.ca 

132-2257 Premier Way, Sherwood Park, AB T8H 2M8 

Electronic Bulletin! 
 

 

Have the bulletin at your  
fingertips all week long! 
 
 

1. Download a QR reader app 
2. Scan code below  
3. Weekly bulletin will be updated 

automatically—there is no need 
to re-scan each week. 

 

It’s a great way to keep 
connected while away 
on holidays this  
summer! 

 

Join us for a fire, hot dogs,  
sports and games.  Study:  Exodus. 

To car pool, meet at church at 6:00 pm. 
Need a ride?  Call Kris 780-977-9612. 

 

Contact Danielle at 
ya@heartlandalliance.ca for info. 

Wednesday, June 18 at 7:00 pm 
Gold Bar Park (10955-50 St) 

GATHER 
GROW 
GO 



June 14/15 , 2014                                                                             Speaker:  Al Andrus 




